

È

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5744 OF 2009

LAKSHMIBAI NATIONAL INST.OF PHY.EDU.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANJIV YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

With

I.A.No.4 in C.A. No. 5745 of 2009

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 06/09/2013 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Deepak Chandna,Adv.

Mr. Anil Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Attri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. Vivek Tankha,Sr.Adv.

Applicants Mr. Atul Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Sweety Singh,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Benerjee,ASG.

Ms. Indira Shawney,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rawat,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interlocutory applications for early hearing are dismissed  
for the present.

Counsel is permitted to renew it in the year 2014.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master